
69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

na
no

se
co

nd

60368 60376 60384 60392 60400

MJD

04/04/24 sas2igrt60367_35.ppp_defaut+6d−15

326 s: Mdev= 0.54371E−12 Tdev= 102 ps
653 s: Mdev= 0.28840E−12 Tdev= 109 ps
1306 s: Mdev= 0.18790E−12 Tdev= 142 ps
2612 s: Mdev= 0.12845E−12 Tdev= 194 ps
5223 s: Mdev= 0.84733E−13 Tdev= 256 ps
10447 s: Mdev= 0.46092E−13 Tdev= 278 ps
20894 s: Mdev= 0.29208E−13 Tdev= 352 ps
41787 s: Mdev= 0.21174E−13 Tdev= 511 ps
83575 s: Mdev= 0.15762E−13 Tdev= 761 ps
167149 s: Mdev= 0.13126E−13 Tdev= 1267 ps
334298 s: Mdev= 0.47914E−14 Tdev= 925 ps
668596 s: Mdev= 0.24111E−14 Tdev= 931 ps
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